


please do not tighten screws & bolts until the entire item is completely assembled
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4PCS 5/16"x 3"
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11PCS 5/16"x 19MM
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Hardware Pack#:POT600CCH

5/16"

5/16"x 1-3/8"

5MM

11PCS

3PCS

1PC

D

C

A

F

6PCS #8 x 1-1/4"
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            OT600CC
Complete Hardware#:POT600CCH

BACK                           
LEG
CONNECTION BAR
SEAT FRAME
CUSHION                     

PRODUCT SIZE             
CARTON SIZE               

NET WEIGHT                                                                       
GROSS WEIGHT           
                                   
CU,FT                          
                        

                

PRODUCT DETAILS

 POT600CCB
      Back

 POT600CCFCB
  Front Connection Bar

 POT600CCRL
 Right Leg

 POT600CCRCB
 Right Connection Bar

 POT600CCSF
 Seat Frame

 POT600CCSC
 Seat Cushion

 POT600CCLCB
Left Connection Bar

RUBBERWOOD AND PLYWOOD                     
RUBBER WOOD
RUBBER WOOD
RUBBER WOOD
FABRIC AND FOAM                     

19"x21"x42"H            
44.25"x22.75"x12.25"H              

18.99 LBS                                                                      
44.00 LBS          
                                   
7.14'                         
                   

                

        
          POT600CCLL
            Left Leg

The fabricis suitale for drapery and upholstery.
Do not mix fabrics of different colors.

Do not use cleaning products containing brightening agents.
Allow+/-2% residual shrinkage.

This fabric is machine washable.
 FABRIC CONTENT:TERYLENE55 % AND CHEMICAL FIBER45 %

MADE IN CHINA


